Region 11 Championships @ IUP

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

4/23/2022

Twirlers: SCT Twirlers: ICT

Glendale MS Forest Hills ES Windber Cadets
Silver € Silver € Gold @
Silver Silver Gold €&
Silver Silver Silver
Silver Silver Silver
Silver Silver Silver
Silver Silver Silver
Silver Silver Silver
0.00 0.00 0.00
Silver Silver Silver
1 st 1 st 1 st



Region 11 Championships @ IUP

EQ70-130
VOC

EXC
MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 70/130
COMP

EXC

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF
Sub-Total

Penalty
Total

Placement

4/23/2022

Twirlers: IJT Twirlers: IRT Twirlers: SRT

Windber Jr Starlite Twirlers Jr. Wolf's Performing Arts Forest Hills HS Glendale HS Penns Manor HS
16.060 & 16.070 17.010 @ 14.610 €D 14.210 14.670 @
79 & 81 €D 87 € 75 B 73 €& 74 €D
81 €D 80 €D 84 € 72 €D 70 €& 73 €D
16.070 15.750 €D 16.810 @ 13.480 e 14.610 13.280 €
81 @D 82 € 86 € 70 €D 75 €D 69 €&
80 €D 77 D 83 € 66 €D 2D 65 €D
16.870 16.820 €D 17.140 @ 14.560 14.940 14.890 e
85 €& 88 € 87 €& 78 €D 76 €D 79
84 € 82 €D 85 €& 70 €& 74 €D 72 €D
16.540 D 16.870 17.340 @ 15.270 € 15.470 €D 15.940 @
84 €D 85 € 88 €& 77 & 78 €D 81
82 €D 84 € 86 €& 76 €D 77 D 79
15.480 €D 15.950 16.610 € 14.410 €D 13.620 14.610 @
80 €D 83 € 85 €B 74 €D 2 €& 75
76 €D 78 €D 82 € VAN 2 ) 66 €D 72 €D
81.020 81.460 84.910 72.330 72.850 73.390
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
81.020 81.460 84.910 72.330 72.850 73.390
ond 1st st 3r on 1st



Region 11 Championships @ IUP

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC
MV70-130
VOC
EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total

Penalty
Total

Placement

Twirlers: IAT

4/23/2022

Starlite Twirlers

16.280
84 €

80 €2
15.540
79 €

77 &
17.300
87 €

86 €2
17.000
86 €2

84 €
16.700
84 €

83 €&
82.820
0.00
§g1820



Region 11 Championships @ IUP

EQ10-10
VOC
EXC
MV10-10
VOC
EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total

Penalty
Total

Placement

Twirlers: IWT

4/23/2022

Wolf's Performing Arts

9.600 @
51 €D
45 D

13.100
68 @D
63 @



Region 11 Championships @ IUP

EQ70-130
VOC

EXC
MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 70/130
COMP

EXC

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF
Sub-Total

Penalty
Total

Placement

4/23/2022

Guard: SRG

Glendale HS Elk County Catholic HS Huntingdon HS
12.950 €D 12.750 15.610
68 @D 67 €D 80 €
63 €D 62 €D 77 &
13.010 €@ 13.350 e 16.140 €
67 €D 70 €D 82 €
64 €D 65 @D 80 €®
13.750 €D 13.630 17.470
72 €D 74 €D 88 €
67 €D 65 €D 87 @D
14.680 15.010 e 17.070
76 €D 7 D 86 €D
72 €D 74 €D 85 €
12.610 13.950 €D 16.470
65 €D 73 @D 83 €
62 €D 68 €D 82 €
67.000 68.690 82.760
0.00 0.00 0.00
67.000 68.690 82.760
3rd on 1st



Region 11 Championships @ IUP

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC
MV70-130
VOC
EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total

Penalty
Total

Placement

Guard: SIG

4/23/2022

St Marys Area HS
12.280 €D
64 €D
60 €D
13.210 e
68 G
65 @D

13.400 &
69 &
65 €D

13.700 e
70 G
67 €D

14.300 €
76 €I

67 €D
66.890

0.00

66.890

Johnstown HS

14.810
76 €

73
13.740
70

68 €D
16.100
81

80 €
15.800
80 €&

78 €
16.100
82 B
79
76.550
0.00
17516.550



Region 11 Championships @ IUP

MV70-130-DANCE
VOG
EXC

DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Dance: IJD

Dance: SRD

4/23/2022

Wolf's Performing Arts

34.940
88 €D

87 €
18.260
90 €D

9”2
17.670
89 €D

88 €D
17.140
87 &

85 €
88.010
0.00
§S§.O1O

St Marys Area HS

32.280 @
2
80

17.390 @
85
88

16.940 @
86 @D
84 @

16.880 @
87

83
83.490
0.00

83.490



Region 11 Championships @ IUP

MV10-10-DANCE
VOG
EXC

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Dance: IOD

4/23/2022

Wolf's Performing Arts

35.200 @
88
88

17.900 @
o1
88

17.200 @
87
85

17.100 @
86

85
87.400
0.00

87.400
1st



Region 11 Championships @ IUP

MV70-130-DANCE
VOG
EXC

DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF
Sub-Total

Penalty
Total

Placement

Dance: IRD

4/23/2022

Dancer's Haven (Exhibition)

26.960
70
66

14.210
73
70

14.280
74
70

0.00



Region 11 Championships @ IUP 4/23/2022

Stationary Percussion: SAS

Tyrone HS
MR SPERC 42.200
PERF 85 €

84 €O

ART-SPERC 41.200
PROG 83 €
FUL 82 €
Sub-Total 83.400
Penalty 0.00
Total 83.400
Placement 8



Region 11 Championships @ IUP
Marching Percussion: SRP

Marching Percussion: IRP

4/23/2022

St. Marys Area HS Johnstown HS

VIS-PERC 13.400 15.000 &
COMP 70.0 78.0 @D
PERF 64.0 72.0 €D
s PERCS 27.800 30.300 @
PERF 72.0 77.0 €D

68.0 75.0 €
GE-PERCS 23.800 30.200 e
OE 60.0 76.0 @D
ME 59.0 75.0 €&
Sub-Total 65.000 75.500
Penalty 0.00 0.00
Total 65.000 75.500
Placement 3" 2"

Homer-Center HS

15.300
80.0
73.0

29.850 e
79.0
72.0 €D

30.800
77.0

77.0
75.950

0.00

75.950

Darkhorse Percussion

16.400

30.850
79.0
76.0

31.400
79.0

78.0
78.650

0.00

78.650
1St
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